Shell & Tube
Condenser
 E N G I N E E R S
Introduction
    Vision & Mission
Bright is an Indian based manufacturing engineering
company that designs, manufactures & offers reliable,
cost effective industrial engineering products mainly

   Oil Coolers
   Inter / After Coolers
Condenser Model Nomenclature
Evaporator Model Nomenclature
B CD XXX X XX
Bright Condenser Model No. Length
Variations
S
M
W
X
Y
Z
  NS – Non Standard
  SW – Sea Water
  HP – High Pressure
B CH XXX X XX
Bright Chiller Model No.     Circuit
 S – Single
 D – Double
 T – Triple
 Q – Four
  NS – Non Standard
  BT – Brine Temperature
  SS04 – SS304 Construction
  SS16 – SS316 Construction
Air Conditioning Industrial & Process Cooling Refrigeration
Commercial RefrigerationMarine Refrigeration
Bright's shell and tube condensers represent the
flawless solution for all the application where HFC
condensation is required such as Water cooled
chillers, Condensing units and heat pumps for indus-
trial cooling & air conditioning in combination with
different types of processes and Commercial refriger-
ation plants with water cooled condensation.
On-board or all the other applications where sea, lake
or river water is available.
A World of Application
L
P
D1 W
L
P
D1 W
L
P
D1 W
L
P
D1
H
L
P
D1 W
L
P